No.

10

Appl. No.

2515007082
2515014237
2515007690
2515014904

2515003887

2515017498

2515006825
2515005115
2515002514

2515010428

2515014000

2515009600

2515010290

2515016998

2515015172

2515002337

Name

Father's
Name

Ramandeep Tarsem Lal

Kaur

Bhumika
Gangi

Sunidhi

Simarleen
Kaur

Prabhjot
Kaur

Nidhiya
Sachdeva

Hadiya
Shaily

Nishthaa
Sharma

Karamveer
Kaur

Ankita

Sparsh

Prachi
Thakur

Arshita

Pranav

Parvinder
Singh

Amrender
Kumar Gangi

Ravinder
Singh

Damandeep
Singh

Mohan
Singh

Naresh
Kumar
Sachdeva

Mujeeb

Krishan
Kumar

Mohit
Sharma

Mandeep
Singh

Raj Dulara

Parmod
Kumar

Sanjeev
Kumar

Anil Kumar

Adarsh Puri

Ranijit Singh

14-08-2002

21-01-2004

09-08-2002

07-12-2003

30-09-2003

15-03-2004

14-08-2002

25-04-2005

20-09-2004

28-07-2002

11-09-2003

22-02-2004

24-10-2003

24-05-2003

14-03-2004

07-11-2001

SC

GEN

0GC

GEN

SC

GEN

GEN

SC

GEN

BC

GEN

RAS

GEN

BAS

GEN

DEF

81.00

90.60

76.60

81.83

82.00

91.80

83.00

81.66

77.80

72.20

92.66

92.83

93.00

90.80

89.28

75.00

91.00

94.60

84.20

86.60

88.00

90.60

80.17

89.40

83.20

75.80

88.20

88.00

96.00

83.40

85.02

67.00

Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories))
M.Sc (Biochemistry) - Hons. School System
Department: DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY
Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

Qualy. Qualy. CET CET Appl. Qualy. CET(60) NCC/ PU.
Marks Marks (obt./ no. Norm. NSS/  Wtg.
obt. Total Total) (40) YW/ (5%)
Skill
(upto
4%)
1825 2260 37.25/75 2512003169 32.301 29.8 0 0
1533 2000 34.5/75 2512000283 30.66 27.6 0 1.533
1448 2000 28.25/75 2512002061 28.96 22.6 0 1.448
1503 2000 23.5/75 2512000621 30.06 18.8 0 1.503
1745 2000 15.25/75 2512004472 34.9 12.2 0.349 1.745
1825 2260 21/75 2512003575 32.301 16.8 0 0
2219 3000 21.5/75 2512001812 29.587 17.2 0 1.479
759 1000 12.5/75 2512006040 30.36 10 0.911 0
1204 2000 18/75 2512005659 24.08 14.4 0 1.204
0 0 13/75 2512001310 O 10.4 0 0
1667 2000 24.5/75 2512006446 33.34 19.6 0.667 1.667
1717 2000 22.25/75 2512003860 34.34 17.8 0.687 1.717
1468 2000 25.25/75 2512004412 29.36 20.2 0 1.468
1573 2000 19/75 2512004389 31.46 15.2 0 1.573
1333 2000 23.25/75 2512005446 26.66 18.6 0 1.333
1271 2000 23.75/75 2512008551 25.42 19 0 1.271

Hons.
Wig.
(15%)

Overall
Marks

62.101

59.793

53.008

50.363

49.194

49.101

48.266
41.271
39.684

10.4

55.274

54.544

51.028

48.233

46.593

45.691

Remarks

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected
Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU
Wtg: Approved Participate in North Zone/Punjab State/
University Inter Zonal Festival -Approved,

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. SC -Approved NCC-C -Approved,

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. No DMC of BSc attached to check the eligibility
BC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

Rejected by Dept. Did not study Biochemistry as elective
subject PU Wtg: Approved NSS-B (Completed Two
years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night
camp.(Two Camp).) -Approved,

Rejected by Dept. Did not study Biochemistry as elective
subject RAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved NSS-B (Completed
Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and
night camp.(Two Camp).) -Approved,

Rejected by Dept. Did not study Biochemistry as elective
subject Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved

Rejected by Dept. Did not study Biochemistry as elective
subject BAS -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Please submit
certificate in desired format as available at https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In
case, you have completed your class10 and 12 from different
schools then both school Principals MUST SIGN this format
with their stamps. PU Wtg: Approved

Rejected by Dept. Did not study Biochemistry as elective
subject PU Wtg: Approved

Rejected by Dept. Did not study Biochemistry as elective
subject DEF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved



No. Appl. No. Name Father's . Qualy. Qualy. CET CET Appl. Qualy. CET(60) NCC/ PU. Hons. Overall FENMENS
Name Marks Marks (obt./ no. Norm. NSS/ Wtg. Wtg. Marks
obt. Total  Total) (40) YW/ (5%) (15%)

10

11

12

13

14

15

2515008690

2515018667

2515004520

2515006406

2515004622

2515002608

2515014001

2515012900

2515007458

Komal

Payal
Sharma

Karandeep

Singh

Dhruv
Katoch

Akshaini

Nishika
Vishakha
Arora

Sudhanshu

Gayatri

Ajay Kumar

Madan Lal

Harjeet
Singh

Pushap Raj
Katoch

Vikrant
Singh

Sunil Punia
Satish Arora
Naresh

Kumar
Jarnail Singh

08-01-2003

20-12-2004

19-01-2000

16-10-2003

03-12-2003

26-09-2003

31-03-2002

16-09-2002

20-01-2005

DEF

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

0GC

SC

84.20

92.00

60.00

83.00

80.00

92.00

72.22

76.60

67.00

2512001736

2512006149

2512000342

2512008811

2512008271

2512004518

2512006645

2512010599

2512000223

Skill
(upto
4%)

10 0

7.2 0

5.2 0

0.8 0

14.6 0

7.8 0

6 0

5.8 0

5 0

Rejected by Dept. Biochemistry not studied as elective
subject in all three years. DEF -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected
PU Wtg: Rejected

CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Did not study
Biochemistry as elective subject RAS -Rejected: Rural area
certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the prospectus

CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. BSc MLT not eligible
Hons. Wtg: Rejected

CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. CET not qualified
Hons. Wtg: Rejected NCC-C -Rejected: kindly attach your
NCC- C certificate with sign and stamp on your photograph
with verification ,

Rejected by Dept. Biochemistry not studied as elective
subject in all three years. Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg:
Approved

CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. CET not qualified Grad-
Result Awaited

CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. CET not qualified OGC -
Approved Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected

CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. CET not qualified SC -
Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. CET not qualified SC -
Approved Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg:
Rejected



